HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION JULY 31, 2022

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash 116331
Cash & cquivalents 6411337

Cap. Projects nonre: cd 15,601,401
Pool Invesimenis 4,243,883
Promiles-Prepaid/BEscrow ight Pormis Fees 122304
Accounts Receivable » VR Fees 364,570
Accounts Receivable - Promiles 6831
Trepaid expense 18,198
Prepaid bond insurances 2082245
“Tokat Current Asseis 27383079
RESTRICTED ASSETS
Construction 2020A Series 1,018,867
Construction 2022 A&B series 132,339,064
Investment-2020 debt service 817,713
Investment-debt service 2013 series V30,308
Cash & equivalents—debt service: 2022 A&R 11,200,874
Crsh & equivalents-debt serviee reserves: 2022 AZ IS 17,632,809
Investment-debt service jr. lien 174
Total Restrivied Assers 166,030,314
CAPITAL ASSETS
Land-ROW 914,934
Land-enviommenal 445105
Leaschold improvements 285,923
Office equipment/other 40,946
Roud-BSIE 3010637
Construction in progress 125,736,292
Avcurmulated depreciation (193,927
Total Capual Assels 130.235.911

DEFERRED QUTFLOW OF RESOQOURCES

Deferred charges on refunding 4,102,032

Total Deferred Owlows 4,102,032

TOTAL ASSETS und DEFERRED OUTFLOWS OF RESOURCES S 327,751,336
Prm PR A o

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Aceounts payabie-City of Pha 190,856
Unearned Revenue - Overweight Permil Escrow 122,301
Current Portion of Bond Premium 2012

Corrent Pettion of Bond Premium 26204

Towl Corent Liabilives 415,458

RESTRICTED EIABILITIES

Accrued inlerest payable 149,967
Current Portion of Long-Term 2020 Debt 810,006
Curzent Poriion of Long-Term Debt 2012 1,360,000
Tolal Restricied Liabililies 2319907

LONG-TERM LIABILITHES

2012 VRY Bonds Paynble 1,425,008
2028 Series A Bends Payable 9.570,000
2020 Series B Bonds Payable 56,400,000
2022 Serivs A Bonds Payshle 151,650,345
2022 Series B Bonds Payabie 6LE55.707
Bond premium 2013VRE 53403
Bond premium 2020A 1,255,852
Bond premium 20224 12405048
Bond premium 20228 4,608,759
Total Long-Term Liabilities 301.553.114
Tow! Lishilities 304 284,537
NET POSITION

Tnvestment in Capital Assets, Net of Related Dett (34,125.539)
Restricied (or:

Debt Service 28352516
Capital projects 135,357,931
Unrestricted {106,118.,009)
“Total Net Pasition 13 466,799

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION § 327.751.336



Account

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Assets

-1-1100-000
-1-1102-000
41-1-1102-001
-1-1102-002
41-1-1113-000
1-1-1113-009
-1-1113-100
-1-1601-000
-1-1601-001
-1-1700-001
-1-1910-001
41-1-1910-002
41-1-1920-004
41-1-1922-000
41-1-1940-001
41-1-1940-002
41-1-1950-001
41-1-1952-000
41-1-1960-000

Liability

41-2-1212-001
41-2-1213-009
41-2-1213-010
41-2-1213-012
41-2-1213-100
41-2-1214-001
41-2-1214-002
41-2-1214-003
41-2-1214-004
41-2-1214-005
41-2-1214-006
41-2-1214-011
41-2-1214-012
41-2-1214-013
41-2-1214-014

Equity

41-3-3400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Name

GENERAL OPERATING
POOL INVESTMENTS
INVESTMENT-ROAD MAINT,
INVESTMENT-GENERAL
ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE- PROMILES
PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE
PREPAID EXPENSE
PREPAID BOND INSURANCE
DEFERRED CHARGES ON REFUNDING
LAND - RIGHT OF WAY
LAND - ENVIORNMENTAL
LEASEHOLD IMPROV.
ACCUM DEPR - BUILDINGS
OFFICE FURNITURE & FIXTURES
COMPUTER/SOFTWARE
ACCUM DEPR - MACH & EQUIP
ROADS - BSIF
ACCUM DEPR - INFRASTRUCTURE
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS

Total Assets:

A/P CITY OF PHARR
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM
CURRENT- UNAMORTIZED- PREM 2020A
BONDS PAYABLE CURRENT- 2020B
UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT
BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT
BONDS PAYABLE-LONG TERM PORTIO
UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM ON BOND
UNAMORTIZED PREM- 2020A
LT UNAMORTIZED PREM 2022 A
LT UNAMORTIZED PREM 2022 B
LONG TERM BONDS- 2020A
LONG TERM BONDS- 20208
LT BOND PAY 2022 A
LT BOND PAY 2022 B

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE
Total Beginning Equity:

Balance

116,331.03
3,240,216.12
1,003,666.60
6,411,336.67

564,570.00

6,831.00

122,300.56

18,197.70

298,228.97
4,102,032.04

914,933.99

441,105.00

285,923.12

-79,128.53

32,339.94
8,606.51

-13,444.21

3,010,636.97
-101,354.57
125,736,292.49

146,119,621.40

190,856.10
53,043.39
45,255.92

810,000.00

122,300.56

1,360,000.00
1,425,000.00
53,403.39
1,255,851.78
12,405,047.85
4,608,759.00
9,870,000.00
56,400,000.00
151,650,344.75

63,884,707.35

304,134,570.09

43,859,838.41

43,859,838.41
12,235,095.85

214,109,882.95

-201,874,787.10

146,119,621.40

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 07/31/2022

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): -158,014,948.69

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 146,119,621.40
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Pharr, TX

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 07/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget ~ MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Revenue
41-4-1504-000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 564,570.00 4,175,030.00 2,824,970.00
41-4-1505-005 PROMILES-OW/OS PERMIT FEES 1,100,000.00 1,100,000.00 108,999.00 634,457.00 465,543.00
41-4-1506-000 INTEREST REVENUE 2,000.00 2,000.00 9,859.62 20,494.62 -18,494.62
41-4-1999-006 TRANSFER IN DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,405,114.23 -7,405,114.23
Revenue Total: 8,102,000.00  8,102,000.00 683,428.62 12,235,095.85  -4,133,095.85
Expense

41-52900-1100-000 SALARIES 543,000.00 543,000.00 74,128.62 308,282.45 234,717.55
41-52900-1104-000 OVERTIME 500.00 500.00 0.00 140.02 359.98
41-52900-1105-000 FICA 46,000.00 46,000.00 4,247.27 22,222.42 23,777.58
41-52900-1106-000 HEALTH INSURANCE 37,000.00 37,000.00 2,474.52 14,858.60 22,141.40
41-52900-1115-000 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 45,000.00 45,000.00 9,014.66 36,247.02 8,752.98
41-52900-1116-000 PHONE ALLOWANCE 6,300.00 6,300.00 588.45 2,942,25 3,357.75
41-52900-1117-000 CAR ALLOWANCE 22,800.00 22,800.00 1,800.00 9,000.00 13,800.00
41-52900-1122-000 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 5.36 37.52 -37.52
41-52900-1178-000 ADMIN FEE 9,750.00 9,750.00 1,125.00 5,775.00 3,975.00
41-52900-1179-000 CONTINGENCY 50,200.00 50,200.00 0.00 0.00 50,200.00
41-52900-1200-000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6,000.00 6,000.00 1,575.47 15,230.49 -9,230.49
41-52900-1603-000 BUILDING REMODEL 70,000.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00
41-52900-1604-000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 2,129.63 22,870.37
41-52900-1605-000 JANITORIAL 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 311.26 688.74
41-52900-1606-000 UTILITIES 2,800.00 2,800.00 222.70 1,207.79 1;592:21
41-52900-1607-000 CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES 8,500.00 8,500.00 850.00 4,650.00 3,850.00
41-52900-1607-001 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 195.00 -195.00
41-52900-1610-000 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 18,000.00 18,000.00 40.00 13,504.00 4,496.00
41-52900-1610-001 SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE 1,200.00 1,200.00 4.49 26.94 1,173.06
41-52900-1611-000 POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER 2,500.00 2,500.00 673.48 2,155.59 344.41
41-52900-1620-000 GENERAL LIABILITY 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 4,045.44 -1,045.44
41-52900-1621-000 INSURANCE-E&O 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,756.16 -256.16
41-52900-1622-000 INSURANCE-SURETY 800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00
41-52500-1623-000 INSURANCE-LETTER OF CREDIT 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
41-52900-1623-001 INSURANCE-OTHER 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00 3,332.00 468.00
41-52900-1623-002 INSURANCE- CYBERSECURITY 3,400.00 3,400.00 0.00 4,208.61 -808.61
41-52900-1630-000 BUSINESS MEALS 500.00 500.00 0.00 236.43 263.57
41-52900-1640-000 ADVERTISING 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 10.00 3,990.00
41-52900-1650-000 TRAINING 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 3,934.00 4,066.00
41-52900-1660-000 TRAVEL 10,000.00 10,000.00 39.90 241.96 9,758.04
41-52900-1662-000 PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS 8,000.00 8,000.00 820.17 6,193.16 1,806.84
41-52900-1703-000 BANK SERVICE CHARGES 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
41-52900-1705-000 ACCOUNTING FEES 36,000.00 36,000.00 205.00 24,230.00 11,770.00
41-52900-1710-000 LEGAL FEES 65,000.00 65,000.00 3,232.50 11,715.00 53,285.00
41-52900-1710-001 LEGAL FEES-GOV.AFFAIRS 120,000.00 120,000.00 10,000.00 70,000.00 50,000.00
41-52900-1712-000 FINANCIAL CONSULTING FEES 6,500.00 6,500.00 0.00 2,400.00 4,100.00
41-52900-1712-001 INSURANCE CONSULTANT 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
41-52900-1715-000 RENT-OFFICE 54,000.00 54,000.00 4,480.00 31,360.00 22,640.00
41-52900-1715-001 RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT 8,500.00 8,500.00 591.60 4,141.20 4,358.80
RENT-OTHER 500.00 500.00 78.46 78.46 421.54
CONTRACTUAL WEBSITE SERVICES 2,400.00 2,400.00 200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
MISCELLANEQUS 500.00 500.00 0.00 8.47 491.53
41-52900-1732-000 PENALTIES & INTEREST 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
41-52900-1850-000 CAPITAL OUTLAY 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
41-52900-1899-000 NON-CAPITAL 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
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Income Statement

For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 07/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
41-52900-1999-003 TRANSFER OUT TO DEBT 1,499,250.00 1,495,250.00 124,937.50 31,142,579.24 -29,643,329.24
41-52900-1999-005 TRANS OUT DEB-JR LIEN 1,148,686.00 1,148,686.00 0.00 1,148,686.00 0.00
41-52900-1999-006 TRANS OUT- 2020 DEBT SVC 2,470,354.00 2,470,354.00 205,862.80 1,441,039.60 1,029,314.40
41-52900-1999-008 TRANS OUT- 2020 PROJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,000.00 -19,000.00
41-52900-1999-009 TRANSFER OUT-CAPITAL PROJ 700,000.00 700,000.00 0.00 302,000.00 398,000.00
41-52900-1999-010 TRANSFER OUT 2022 PROJECT 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,915,831.64 -178,915,831.64
41-53000-1100-000 SALARIES 558,000.00 558,000.00 64,272.07 200,392.89 357,607.11
41-53000-1104-000 OVERTIME 26,000.00 26,000.00 395.74 407.01 25,592.99
41-53000-1105-000 FICA 51,200.00 51,200.00 5,002.64 15,411.83 35,788.17
41-53000-1106-000 HEALTH INSURANCE 59,200.00 59,200.00 4,949.04 13,624.68 45,575.32
41-53000-1115-000 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 50,200.00 50,200.00 8,445.67 26,368.49 23,831.51
41-53000-1116-000 PHONE ALLOWANCE 9,600.00 9,600.00 1,107.60 2,999.75 6,600.25
41-53000-1117-000 CAR ALLOWANCE 43,200.00 43,200.00 830.76 4,153.80 39,046.20
41-53000-1122-000 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 9.38 34.17 -34.17
41-53000-1178-000 ADMN FEE 15,600.00 15,600.00 1,800.00 4,875.00 10,725.00
41-53000-1179-000 CONTINGENCY 41,600.00 41,600.00 0.00 0.00 41,600.00
41-53000-1200-000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,606.42 6,358.58 -1,358.58
41-53000-1201-000 SMALL TOOLS 10,000.00 10,000.00 3,243.76 5,053.33 4,946.67
41-53000-1604-000 MAINTENCE & REPAIRS 0.00 0.00 0.00 232.56 -232.56
41-53000-1605-000 JANITORIAL 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 191.32 3,308.68
41-53000-1606-001 UTILITIES 500.00 500.00 58.52 350.06 149.94
41-53000-1608-000 UNIFORMS 6,000.00 6,000.00 796.83 1,736.02 4,263.98
41-53000-1610-000 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 1,668.32 331.68
41-53000-1610-001 SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTWARE 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 14,377.93 5,622.07
41-53000-1611-000 POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER 500.00 500.00 8.56 24.89 475.11
41-53000-1640-000 ADVERTISING 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 1,557.32 2,442.68
41-53000-1650-000 TRAINING 12,500.00 12,500.00 0.00 650.00 11,850.00
41-53000-1660-000 TRAVEL 20,000.00 20,000.00 1,264.81 4,209.29 15,790.71
41-53000-1662-000 PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS 0.00 0.00 27.00 27.00 -27.00
41-53000-1715-001 RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT 2,400.00 2,400.00 194.05 1,358.35 1,041.65
41-53000-1715-002 RENT-OTHER 500.00 500.00 0.00 895.00 -395.00
41-53000-1850-000 CAPITAL OUTLAY 62,500.00 62,500.00 0.00 0.00 62,500.00
41-53000-1893-000 NON-CAPITALIZED 27,000.00 27,000.00 1,579.96 46,902.57 -19,902.57
41-54000-1100-000 SALARIES 431,000.00 431,000.00 13,831.32 86,326.56 344,673.44
41-54000-1105-000 FICA 36,700.00 36,700.00 1,082.81 6,691.06 30,008.94
41-54000-1106-000 HEALTH INSURANCE 29,600.00 29,600.00 0.00 3,096.02 26,503.98
41-54000-1115-000 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 36,000.00 36,000.00 732.12 10,416.07 25,583.93
41-54000-1116-000 PHONE ALLOWANCE 4,800.00 4,800.00 46.15 599.95 4,200.05
41-54000-1117-000 CAR ALLOWANCE 21,600.00 21,600.00 276.92 3,599.96 18,000.04
41-54000-1122-000 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.04 -8.04
41-54000-1178-000 ADMN FEE 7,800.00 7,800.00 225.00 1,125.00 6,675.00
41-54000-1179-000 CONTINGENCY 30,200.00 30,200.00 0.00 0.00 30,200.00
41-54000-1200-000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,000.00 1,000.00 169.18 209.17 790.83
41-54000-1610-000 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 1,499.00 1,001.00
41-54000-1610-001 SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE 69,000.00 69,000.00 10,158.00 63,131.45 5,868.51
41-54000-1611-000 POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER 100.00 100.00 26.95 44.85 55.15
41-54000-1640-000 ADVERTISING 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
41-54000-1650-000 TRAINING 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 300.00 2,700.00
41-54000-1660-000 TRAVEL 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 495.65 1,504.35
41-54000-1899-000 NON-CAPITALIZED 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00
41-58000-1604-001 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR -BSIF 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 930.00 2,070.00
41-58000-1606-002 UTILITIES - BSIF 1,000.00 1,000.00 66.06 406.62 593.38
Expense Total: 8,813,740.00 8,813,740.00 569,405.27 214,109,882.95 -205,296,142.95

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus (Deficit): -711,740.00 -711,740.00 114,023.35 -201,874,787.10

Total Surplus (Deficit): -711,740.00 -711,740.00 114,023.35 -201,874,787.10
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¥ PHAR ﬁf
Pharr, TX

Bank Statement Register

GENERAL OPERATING

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02504

&

Bank Statement General Ledger
Beginning Balance 317,183.64 Account Balance 116,331.03
Plus Debits 407,947.08 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 602,429.82 Plus Outstanding Credits 6,369.87
Adjustments Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 122,700.90 Adjusted Account Balance 122,700.90
Statement Ending Balance 122,700.90
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DEP0043346 Deposit RMA WT 106912-000 JULY 22 ACTIVITY 298,948.08
07/31/2022 DEP0043357 Deposit RMA PLAINS CAPITAL DEPOSITS JULY 22 29,079.00
07/31/2022 DEPQ0043358 Deposit RMA PLAINS CAPITAL DEPOSITS JULY 22 28,377.00
07/31/2022 DEP0043359 Deposit RMA PLAINS CAPITAL DEPOSITS JULY 22 25,893.00
07/31/2022 DEPQ0043360 Deposit RMA PLAINS CAPITAL DEPOSITS JULY 22 25,650.00
Total Cleared Deposits (5) 407,947.08
Cleared Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2022 2628 Check A FAST DELIVERY -155.50
06/30/2022 2629 Check BENTLEY SYSTEMS, INC. -45,285.00
06/30/2022 2630 Check CARSON MAP COMPANY, INC. -590.00
06/30/2022 2631 Check CDW LLC -709.83
06/30/2022 2632 Check INFO TECH -2,666.66
06/30/2022 2633 Check OFFICE DEPOT -3,144.43
06/30/2022 2634 Check UBEO MIDCO, LLC -1,947.10
06/30/2022 2635 Check XEROX CORPORATION -591.60
06/30/2022 2636 Check XEROX CORPORATION -194.05
Total Cleared Checks (9) -55,284.17
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Cleared Other

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DFT0006817 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -103,564.05
07/31/2022 DFT0006818 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -3,120.00
07/31/2022 DFT0006819 Bank Draft ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP 112,50
07/31/2022 DFT0006820 Bank Draft PATHFINDER PUBLIC AFFAIRS -10,000.00
07/31/2022 DFT0006821 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -205.00
07/31/2022 DFT0006822 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -6,150.00
07/31/2022 DFT0006823 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -4,480.00
07/31/2022 DFT0006824 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -850.00
07/31/2022 DFT0006825 Bank Draft PENA DESIGNS -200.00
07/31/2022 DFT0006826 Bank Draft LIFTOFF, LLC -10,158.00
07/31/2022 DFT0006827 Bank Draft JUAN JOSE AGUAYO -297.18
07/31/2022 DFT0006828 Bank Draft GABRIEL MOLINA -252.15
07/31/2022 DFT0006829 Bank Draft JESSE CONTRERAS -186.63
07/31/2022 DFT0006830 Bank Draft JESSE CONTRERAS -92.00
07/31/2022 DFT0O006831 Bank Draft ALEJANDRO ALANIS -232.24
07/31/2022 DFT0006832 Bank Draft IVONNE RODRIGUEZ -39.90
07/31/2022 DFT0006833 Bank Draft JAVIER TRIGO -296.61
07/31/2022 DFT0006834 Bank Draft PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES -1,361.11
07/31/2022 DFT0006835 Bank Draft PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES -5,548.28
07/31/2022 EFT0001442 EFT RMA LOGIC JULY 22 -400,000.00
Total Cleared Other (20) -547,145.65
Outstanding Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
05/27/2022 2619 Check CARPET EXPRESS -1,587.60
07/29/2022 2637 Check A FAST DELIVERY -512.00
07/29/2022 2638 Check GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY, INC. -169.18
07/29/2022 2639 Check MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC. -900.00
07/29/2022 2640 Check OFFICE DEPOT -1,568.27
07/29/2022 2641 Check UBEO MIDCO, LLC -847.17
07/29/2022 2642 Check XEROX CORPORATION -591.60
07/29/2022 2643 Check XEROX CORPORATION -194.05
Total Outstanding Checks (8) -6,369.87
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; PHARR
: Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

POOL INVESTMENTS

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02505

v
S8
General Ledger ap

2,835,968.42 Account Balance 3,240,216.12

404,247.70 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00

0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00

0.00 Adjustments 0.00

3,240,216.12 Adjusted Account Balance 3,240,216.12
Statement Ending Balance 3,240,216.12
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

41-1-1102-000

Cleared Deposits

POOL INVESTMENTS

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DEP0Q43347 Deposit RMA LOGIC JULY 22 400,000.00
07/31/2022 DEP0043354 Deposit RMA LOGIC CONTINGENCY JULY 22 4,247.70
Total Cleared Deposits (2) 404,247.70
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fjﬁ( Bank Statement Register
Pharr, TX

- hHAR
RMA LOGIC ROAD MAINT

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02506

0‘_0‘5\\%\1’?

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 1,002,258.84 Account Balance 1,003,666.60
Plus Debits 14,030,608.58 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 14,029,200.82 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 1,003,666.60 Adjusted Account Balance 1,003,666.60

Statement Ending Balance 1,003,666.60

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-001 INVESTMENT-ROAD MAINT,
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DEP0043355 Deposit RMA LOGIC ROAD MAINT JULY 22 1,407.76
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 1,407.76

Cleared Qther

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2022 Q Miscellaneous PULCIE CONSTRUCTION -14,029,200.82
07/31/2022 0 Miscellaneous TO FIX GL DIFFERENCE 14,029,200.28
07/31/2022 0 Miscellaneous FIX REMAINDER GL DIFFERENCE 0.54

Total Cleared Other (3) 0.00

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT-GENERAL

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02492

General Ledger

6,407,170.89 Account Balance

4,165.78 Less Outstanding Debits

0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits

0.00 Adjustments

6,411,336.67 Adjusted Account Balance
Statement Ending Balance 6,411,336.67
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

41-1-1102-002

Cleared Deposits

INVESTMENT-GENERAL

o Lo

6,411,336.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,411,336.67

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DEP0O043332 Deposit RMA WT 154037-003 JULY 22 INTEREST 4,165.78
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 4,165.78

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX

Account

Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE

Assets
42-1-1102-002
42-1-1102-003
42-1-1102-010
42-1-1102-011
42-1-1102-012
42-1-4105-000
42-1-4105-001
42-1-4105-002

Liability

Equity

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Name

INVESTMENTS D/S 2022 A SERIES
INVESTMENTS D/S2022 B SERIES
INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 A SERIE
INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 B SERIE
INVESTMENT JR LIEN REV BDS 20228
WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES

Total Assets:

ACCRUED INTEREST PAY-2013
ACCRUED INTEREST PAY- 2020 SERIES
Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE
Total Beginning Equity:

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

9,026,931.10
1,861,417.29
12,152,184.74
5,480,705.65
402,530.32
930,807.92
174.00
817,712.84

30,672,463.86

11,604.17
138,362.83

149,967.00

6,368,977.32

6,368,977.32

34,031,635.70
9,878,116.16

24,153,519.54

30,522,496.86

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 07/31/2022

30,672,463.86

30,672,463.86

8/19/2022 8:18:44 AM

Page 1 of 1



Pharr, TX

Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE

Revenue
42-4-1506-000
42-4-1506-001
42-4-1506-002
42-4-1506-003
42-4-1506-004
42-4-1506-010
42-4-1506-011

Expense
42-52900-4703-001

42-52900-4703-003
42-52900-4703-005
42-52900-4703-007
42-52900-4727-000

42-52900-8899-002

INTEREST INCOME

INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN

INTEREST 2020 SERIES

INTEREST 2022 A SERIES

INTEREST 2022 B SERIES

INTEREST RESERVE 2022 A SERIES
INTEREST RESERVE 2022 B SERIES
TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FUND
TRANSFER IN BOND CONSTRUCTION

Revenue Total:

INTEREST EXPENSE-VRF 13 BOND
INTEREST EXPENSE-SIB BOND
INTEREST EXPENSE- 2020 SERIES
INTEREST EXPESNE- 2022 A BOND
INTEREST EXPENSE- 2022 B BONDS
FEES

TRANSFER OUT GEN FUND

Expense Total:
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 07/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 4,066.13 4,311.95 -4,311.95
0.00 0.00 0.27 671.75 -671.75
0.00 0.00 366.82 771.35 -771.35
0.00 0.00 5,865.10 9,127.28 -9,127.28
0.00 0.00 1,460.71 2,291.70 -2,291.70
0.00 0.00 7,895.94 11,794.19 -11,794.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,758.13 -1,758.13
0.00 0.00 330,800.30 33,732,305.27 -33,732,305.27
0.00 0.00 0.00 268,604.08 -268,604.08
0.00 0.00 350,455.27 34,031,635.70 -34,031,635.70
0.00 0.00 0.00 69,625.00 -69,625.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 88,639.71 -88,639.71
0.00 0.00 0.00 830,176.80 -830,176.80
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,016,235.83  -1,016,235.83
0.00 0.00 402,273.48 455,824.59 -455,824.59
0.00 0.00 0.00 12,500.00 -12,500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,405,114.23  -7,405,114.23
0.00 0.00 402,273.48 9,878,116.16  -9,878,116.16
0.00 0.00 -51,818.21 24,153,519.54
0.00 0.00 -51,818.21  24,153,519.54

8/19/2022 8:36:58 AM

Page 1 of 3



; PHAR .f
o Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

9,021,066.00
5,865.10
0.00

0.00
9,026,931.10

Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENT D/S 2022A SERIES

General Ledger

Statement Ending Balance

Bank Difference

General Ledger Difference

Account Balance

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-1102-002
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

07/31/2022 DEP0043333

Item Type
Deposit

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM

INVESTMENTS D/S 2022 A SERIES

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKTO249}}$,

o
P o®

9,026,931.10

Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Adjusted Account Balance 9,026,931.10
9,026,931.10
0.00
0.00
Description Amount
RMA WT 154037-001 JULY 22 INTEREST 5,865.10
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 5,865.10
- Page 1 of 2



g f\‘
; PHARR fi
waa Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

1,860,213.42
1,203.87
0.00

0.00
1,861,417.29

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT D/S 2022B SERIES
Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022

General Ledger

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-1102-003
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

07/31/2022 DEP0043335

Item Type
Deposit

INVESTMENTS D/S2022 B SERIES

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM

Packet: BRPKT02494

\%\W
o .

Account Balance 1,861,417.29
Less Qutstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Adjusted Account Balance 1,861,417.29
1,861,417.29
0.00
0.00
Description Amount
RMA WT 154038-001 JULY 22 INTEREST 1,203.87
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 1,203.87
——————————— Page 1 of 4



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX INVESTMENT RESERVE D/S 2022A SERIES

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02512

e

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 12,144,288.80 Account Balance 12,152,184.74
Plus Debits 7,895.94 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 12,152,184.74 Adjusted Account Balance 12,152,184.74

Statement Ending Balance 12,152,184.74

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-010 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 A SERIES
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 MISCO001131 Miscellaneous TO RECLASS DIVIDENDS JULY 22 7,895.94
Total Cleared Other (1) 7,895.94

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM Page 3 of 4



; PHAR “f
e Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

Beginning Balance

Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT RESERVE D/S 2022B SERIES

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02513

Pl
General Ledger ﬂ’

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-1102-011
Cleared Deposits

Item Date
07/31/2022

Cleared Other

Item Date

06/30/2022
06/30/2022
07/31/2022
07/31/2022
07/31/2022
07/31/2022

Reference
DEP0043336

Reference
MISC0001094
MISC0001095
Q

o

MISC0001132
MISC0001133

5,477,144.55 Account Balance 5,480,705.65
6,678,642.76 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
6,675,081.66 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
0.00 Adjustments 0.00
5,480,705.65 Adjusted Account Balance 5,480,705.65
Statement Ending Balance 5,480,705.65
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 B SERIES
Item Type Description Amount
Deposit RMA WT 154037-002 JULY 22 INTEREST 7,895.94
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 7,895.94
Item Type Description Amount
Miscellaneous TO RECORD TOTAL INCOME ASSET 41.47
Miscellaneous TO RECORD TOTAL INCOME ASSET -41.47
Miscellaneous TO FIX GL DIFFERENCE -6,667,144.25
Miscellaneous TO FIX GL AND BANK AFTER USING WRONG 6,667,144.25
Miscellaneous TO RECLASS DIVIDENDS JULY 22 -7,895.94
Miscellaneous TO RECLASS DIVIDEND JULY 22 3,561.10
Total Cleared Other (6) -4,334.84

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM

Page 1 of 4



; PHAR .f
[ Pharr, TX

Bank Statement Register

INVESMENT JR LIEN REV BDS 2022B

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02515

%\\6\
0
Bank Statement General Ledger a"
Beginning Balance 402,273.48 Account Balance 402,530.32
Plus Debits 858,354.91 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 858,098.07 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 402,530.32 Adjusted Account Balance 402,530.32
Statement Ending Balance 402,530.32
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-012 INVESTMENT JR LIEN REV BDS 2022B
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2022 1 Miscellaneous FIX NONE CASH TRANSACTION 402,273.48
07/31/2022 MISC0001135 Miscellaneous TO RECLASS DIVIDEND JULY 22 256.84
07/31/2022 MISC0001137 Miscellaneous TO ADJUST BANK RECON -858,098.07
07/31/2022 MISC0001138 Miscellaneous TO ADJUST BANK RECON 455,824.59
Total Cleared Other (4) 256.84
Page 3 of 4

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM



Bank Statement

Pharr, TX

Beginning Balance

Plus Debits
Less Credits

Adjustments

Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02496

General Ledger

805,365.39 Account Balance

129,003.63 Less Outstanding Debits

3,561.10 Plus Qutstanding Credits

0.00 Adjustments

930,807.92 Adjusted Account Balance
Statement Ending Balance 930,807.92
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-4105-000

Cleared Deposits

Item Date
07/31/2022
07/31/2022

Cleared Other

Item Date
07/31/2022

Reference

DEPQQ43337

DEPQ043338

Reference
MISC0001134

WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE

Item Type Description

Deposit RMA WT 154038-002 JULY 22 INTEREST

Deposit RMA WT 106912-001 JULY 22 ACTIVITY
Total Cleared Deposits (2)

Item Type Description

Miscellaneous TO RECLASS DIVIDEND JULY 22

Total Cleared Other (1)

03\‘Bx;§¥¥’

O

930,807.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
930,807.92

Amount
3,561.10
125,442.53

129,003.63

Amount
-3,561.10

-3,561.10

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM

Page 1 of 2



" PHAR .f
- Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

Bank Statement Register

DEBT SVC - JR LIEN

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02498 'V

General Ledger

2%
a’d’b\

Beginning Balance 173.73 Account Balance 174.00
Plus Debits 25711 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 256.84 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 174.00 Adjusted Account Balance 174.00
Statement Ending Balance 174.00
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DEP0043339 Deposit RMA WT 154038-000 JULY 22 INTEREST 256.84
07/31/2022 DEP0043356 Deposit RMA LOGIC DEBT SERVICE JULY 22 0.27
Total Cleared Deposits (2) 257.11
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 MISC0001136 Miscellaneous TO RECLASS DIVIDEND JULY 22 -256.84
Total Cleared Other (1) -256.84
8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM o Page 1 of 2



Bank Statement Register
Pharr, TX INVESTMENTS D/S 2020 SERIES -

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02499

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 611,483.22 Account Balance
Plus Debits 206,229.62 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 817,712.84 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 817,712.84

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-002 DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES

Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
07/31/2022 DEP0043340 Deposit RMA WT 143255-001 JULY 22 ACTIVITY

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM

\
) MO
817,712.84
0.00
0.00

0.00
817,712.84

Amount
206,229.62

206,229.62

Page 1 of 2



Account Name
Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION
Assets
44-1-1102-000 POOL INVESTMENTS
44-1-1102-001 INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES
44-1-1102-002 INVESTMENTS - 2022 B SERIES
44-1-1201-000 A/R OTHER
Total Assets:
Liability

Total Liability:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

0.54
126,106,363.09
6,232,700.90
0.54

132,339,065.07

0.00

179,087,720.24

46,748,655.17

132,339,065.07
132,339,065.07

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 07/31/2022

132,339,065.07

132,339,065.07

8/19/2022 8:21:24 AM

Page 1 of 1



Pharr, TX

Income Statement
Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 07/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining

Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION

Revenue
44-4-1506-000 INTEREST REVENUE 0.00 0.00 98,180.07 152,888.60 -152,888.60
44-4-1999-000 TRANSFER IN-GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,934,831.64 -178,934,831.64
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 98,180.07 179,087,720.24 -179,087,720.24
Expense
44-52900-8800-000 CONSULTING AND ENGINEERING 0.00 0.00 236,872.05 664,740.77 -664,740.77
44-52900-8810-000 SH 365-ENVIROMENTAL 0.00 0.00 6,001.55 20,422.00 -20,422.00
44-52900-8810-003 SH365-ROW 0.00 0.00 0.00 68,661.20 -68,661.20
44-52900-8840-000 ISSUANCE COST 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,822,890.14 -2,822,890.14
44-52900-8841-000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 0.00 19,189.45 108,917.28 -108,917.28
44-52900-8844-000 365 PROJECT CONSTRUCTION A 0.00 44,156,663.00 0.00 0.00 44,156,663.00
44-52900-8850-000 365 PROJECT CONSTRUCTION B 0.00 35,843,337.00 2,793,575.17 42,794,419.70 -6,951,082.70
44-52900-8999-000 TRANSFER OUT DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 0.00 268,604.08 -268,604.08
Expense Total: 0.00 80,000,000.00 3,055,638.22 46,748,655.17  33,251,344.83
Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 -80,000,000.00 -2,957,458.15 132,339,065.07
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 -80,000,000.00 -2,957,458.15 132,339,065.07

8/19/2022 8:38:52 AM Page 1 of 3



Pharr, TX
Bank Statement
Beginning Balance 126,015,751.36
Plus Debits 90,611.73
Less Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 126,106,363.09

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

126,106,363.09
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

44-1-1102-001 INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES

Cleared Deposits

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022

Packet: BRPKT02500

gl
Lo Dg\l?)\

126,106,363.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

126,106,363.09

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DEP0O043341 Deposit RMA WT 154037-006 JULY 22 INTEREST 90,611.73
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 90,611.73

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM - Page 1 of 2



; PHAR ff
s Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

9,287,266.86
7,568.34
3,055,638.76
0.00
6,239,196.44

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference

General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT 2022B SERIES

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02501

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments

Adjusted Account Balance

6,239,196.44
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

44-1-1102-002
Cleared Deposits

INVESTMENTS - 2022 B SERIES

Item Type
Deposit

Item Type

Item Date Reference

07/31/2022 DEP0043342
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference

07/31/2022 EFT0001441
Outstanding Other

Item Date Reference

06/30/2022 EFT0001341

07/31/2022 MISC0001130

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM

Item Type
EFT

Miscellaneous

Description
RMA WT 154038-003 JULY 22 ACTIVITY

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

Description
TO REFLECT REDUCTION TO INVESTMENT A(

Total Cleared Other (1)

Description
TO REFLECT REDUCTION TO INVESTMENT AC
RMA WT 154038-003 JULY 22 ACTIVITY

Total Outstanding Other (2)

6,232,700.90

0.00
6,495.54

0.00 o$

6,239,196.440"

Amount
7,568.34

7,568.34

Amount
-3,055,638.76

-3,055,638.76

Amount
-6,495.00
-0.54

-6,495.54

&a’/

\
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Pharr, TX

Account Name
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets

45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment

Total Assets:

Liability

Total Liability:

Equity

45-3-1400-000 Fund Balance

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

15,601,400.55

15,601,400.55

0.00

-122,731.92

-122,731.92

15,976,376.97
252,244.50

15,724,132.47

15,601,400.55

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 07/31/2022

15,601,400.55

8/19/2022 8:22:45 AM

Page 1 of 1



Pharr, TX

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 07/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Revenue
45-4-1506-000 Interest Revenue 0.00 0.00 16.60 42.07 -42.07
45-4-1999-000 TRANSFER IN - GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 302,000.00 -302,000.00
45-4-4700-000 Federal Grant 0.00 0.00 15,594,33490 15,594,334.90 -15,594,334.90
45-4-4710-000 CITY CONTRIBUTIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00 -80,000.00
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 15,594,351.50 15,976,376.97 -15,976,376.97
Expense
45-52900-8800-000 Consulting & Engineering 0.00 0.00 4,765.69 201,493.52 -201,493.52
45-52900-8810-003 365 RIGHT OF WAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 625.00 -625.00
45-52900-8820-000 IBTC - Enviornmental 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,599.98 -8,599.98
45-52900-8820-003 IBTC - ROW 0.00 0.00 4,920.00 7,820.00 -7,820.00
45-52900-8841-000 LEGAL FEES 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,706.00 -33,706.00
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 9,685.69 252,244.50 -252,244.50
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 15,584,665.81 15,724,132.47
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 15,584,665.81 15,724,132.47
8/19/2022 8:39:54 AM Page 1 of 3



g PHAR .f
e Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

Bank Statement Register

Pool Investment

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02502

S
oA
General Ledger a’

Beginning Balance

Cleared Deposits

Plus Debits
Less Credits

Adjustments
Ending Balance

16,734.74
15,594,351.50
9,685.69

0.00
15,601,400.55

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Pool Investment

Account Balance

Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments

Adjusted Account Balance

15,601,400.55
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
45-1-1102-000

15,601,400.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
15,601,400.55

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DEP0043343 Deposit RMA WT 106912-006 JULY 22 ACTIVITY 16.60
07/31/2022 Deposit RMA WT 106912-006 JULY 22 ACTIVITY 15,594,334.90
Total Cleared Deposits (2) 15,594,351.50
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DFT0006847 Bank Draft SAMES -1,325.00
07/31/2022 DFT0006848 Bank Draft SAMES -3,595.00
07/31/2022 DFT0006849 Bank Draft HDR -4,765.69
Total Cleared Other (3) -9,685.69

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM ) B o Page 1 of 2



WE ARE

Pharr, TX

Account Name
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A
Assets
46-1-1102-000 INVESTMENTS

Total Assets:

Liability

Total Liability:

Equity
46-3-3400-000 FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

3,018,867.24

3,018,867.24

0.00

4,958,578.69

4,958,578.69
12,477.66

1,952,189.11

-1,939,711.45
3,018,867.24

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 07/31/2022

3,018,867.24

3,018,867.24
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Pharr, TX

Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A

Revenue
46-4-1506-000

Expense
46-52900-8810-003
46-52900-8810-004

INTEREST REVENUE

Revenue Total:

365 RIGHT OF WAY
365 UTILITY RELOCATIONS

Expense Total:
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 07/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 4,247.11 12,477.66 -12,477.66
0.00 0.00 4,247.11 12,477.66 -12,477.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,190,898.91 -1,190,898.91
0.00 0.00 10,804.00 761,290.20 -761,290.20
0.00 0.00 10,804.00 1,952,189.11  -1,952,189.11
0.00 0.00 -6,556.89 -1,939,711.45
0.00 0.00 -6,556.89  -1,939,711.45
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Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENTS

Period 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022
Packet: BRPKT02503

\SF

4"
Bank Statement General Ledger
Beginning Balance 3,025,424.13 Account Balance 3,018,867.24
Plus Debits 4,247.11 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 10,804.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 3,018,867.24 Adjusted Account Balance 3,018,867.24
Statement Ending Balance 3,018,867.24
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
46-1-1102-000 INVESTMENTS
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DEPQ043345 Deposit RMA LOGIC 2020 PROJECT JULY 22 4,247.11
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 4,247.11

Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
07/31/2022 DFT0006850 Bank Draft AIPCF VII STRIKE FUNDING LP -10,804.00
Total Cleared Other (1) -10,804.00

8/18/2022 12:03:27 PM Page 1 of 2





